TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 02, 2026, 10:24h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
PERCUSSION COMBI DRILL 20V
VIBCBSFL20
Cordless percussion combi drill with 20V DC of rated voltage, no-
load rotation speed of 0-350 and 0-1250 rpm, impact frequency of
0-5250ipm and 0-18750ipm, and a maximum torque of 35Nm. It
features 16 torque adjustment positions to easily overcome the
needs of professionals.
Key features
> Variable Speed and Reversible Direction of Rotation, Quick Stop
function, Quick release chuck with Rotation Shaft Lock, Impact
Drilling (Hammer mode).
Specifications
Concrete drilling 13 mm
Drill chuck capacity 2 - 13 mm
Functions 3
Impact drilling (hammer function) Yes
Impact frequency - 1st speed 0 - 5250 ipm
Impact frequency - 2nd speed 0 - 18750 ipm
Maximum torque 35 Nm
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 350 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 1250 rpm
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 95 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Steel drilling 13 mm
Torque adjustment positions 16
Variable speed Yes
Wood drilling 35 mm
Height 200 mm
Length 240 mm
Product weight 1.306 kg
Weight with packaging 1.511 kg
Width 85 mm
Package Contents
Principais características: Velocidade variável e sentido de rotação
reversível
Paragem rápida
Bucha metálica de aperto rápido com bloqueio do eixo de rotação
Perfuração com impacto (função martelo).
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 02, 2026, 10:24h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Voltage 20 V DC